Million of Red Roses

R. Pauls
Arr. by Kombrig

Moderato

)

10

Am

—6)

™ s NPy
N
o = L
=
0 ~mMy -
n en
s Q
L
. | s [l
1 R
[l
8 RIS e rid
h »
o oY Bas
(=)
= ) Q
Y i Wl S .
. ( ‘
E ==
3 £
J < |
e FF 1 R
- m _6 [\
e
T (g\}
NS _
L LY A
FTN
4 E = 3
|| 1 REE ] 5 Y
Y b TN
o~
B = 8 TR
L LY H|
.y
({1 NN ] )
0 AL A )
oo oo | o| o ~ oo ~ LIE]
e 0 ° e ST
- - (g\] [\]
N — N— N — N




Page 2

Million of Red Roses

-——135

34

33

32

31p

E7

41

40

39

O

38

37

#

36 n

#

L\Y.
J

46

45

42 43
jSj [

£

=

Dm
2

E7

51

50 |
T 1

==

49

.

47 n 48
Jg T 1

Am

56

55

54

&9

53

52 p




